1.00 1  159.0083480A  159.0016  0.00SOCKS  JOCKY 7005/36/59/7114  159.00

1.00 2  1125.008453736  1,250.0016  125.00MENS JEANS  BRAND BUCK PRINT  1,250.00

1.00 3  2245.008530042  2,245.0016  0.00MENS SHIRT  LINENPARK5544  2,245.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3529.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

125.00  3529.00Total  3654.00